FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Ponti to Engrossed House Bill No. 766 by Representative Ponti

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 4, after "of" insert "consumer credit transactions"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 5, line 22, after "<u>shall</u>" insert "<u>provide for the following</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 6, line 14, after "<u>immediately</u>" change "<u>give</u>" to "<u>provide</u>"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 7, at the beginning of line 2, change "<u>a</u>" to "<u>the</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 7, line 4, after "<u>consumer</u>" change "<u>can</u>" to "<u>may</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 7, line 14, after "<u>YOUR</u>", delete "<u>LICENSEE (LENDER)</u>" and insert "<u>LENDER</u>
 (<u>LICENSEE</u>)"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 7, line 25, after "shall" delete "be effective" and insert "become effective on"